Track that tames
the movers and shakers.
Stronger than steel.
We don’t merely supply steel. It goes far beyond that. We supply strong, proactive solutions and forward-thinking ingenuity—
anything it takes to make your job, and your life, easier.
Performance that stands up to deflection.
For superior head-of-wall vertical deflection, and the added benefit of horizontal drift movement, ClarkWestern introduces two
solutions—MaxTrak™ Slotted Deflection Track and MaxTrak 2D Slotted Deflection & Drift Track. The MaxTrak System allows the

Ry
(in)
Ixe
(in4)
Sxe(t)
(in3)
Sxe(b)
(in3)
Iye
(in4 x
103)
Sye(l)
(in3)
Sye(r)
(in3)
250SLT250-33 0.0346 0.0329 33mil/20ga 33 0.544 0.259 0.339 1.144 0.178 0.827 0.129 0.087 0.111 0.206 0.025 0.0009
250SLT250-43 0.0451 0.0428 43mil/18ga 33 0.711 0.338 0.443 1.146 0.230 0.826 0.168 0.113 0.144 0.262 0.030 0.0011
250SLT250-54 0.0566 0.0538 54mil/16ga 50 0.891 0.424 0.565 1.155 0.287 0.824 0.213 0.141 0.180 0.319 0.035 0.0013
250SLT250-68 0.0713 0.0677 68mil/14ga 50 1.122 0.534 0.728 1.168 0.360 0.821 0.273 0.177 0.226 0.387 0.040 0.0016
362SLT250-33 0.0346 0.0329 33mil/20ga 33 0.677 0.298 0.740 1.575 0.200 0.820 0.312 0.151 0.183 0.220 0.032 0.0009
362SLT250-43 0.0451 0.0428 43mil/18ga 33 0.884 0.389 0.966 1.577 0.260 0.818 0.406 0.196 0.237 0.279 0.039 0.0012
362SLT250-54 0.0566 0.0538 54mil/16ga 50 1.106 0.487 1.224 1.585 0.324 0.816 0.512 0.244 0.297 0.340 0.044 0.0014
362SLT250-68 0.0713 0.0677 68mil/14ga 50 1.394 0.614 1.565 1.597 0.406 0.813 0.651 0.306 0.371 0.415 0.050 0.0017
400SLT250-33 0.0346 0.0329 33mil/20ga 33 0.721 0.311 0.914 1.714 0.207 0.815 0.396 0.175 0.210 0.223 0.035 0.0009
400SLT250-43 0.0451 0.0428 43mil/18ga 33 0.939 0.405 1.193 1.715 0.268 0.813 0.516 0.227 0.272 0.283 0.041 0.0012
400SLT250-54 0.0566 0.0538 54mil/16ga 50 1.180 0.509 1.511 1.723 0.335 0.811 0.650 0.284 0.340 0.346 0.047 0.0014
400SLT250-68 0.0713 0.0677 68mil/14ga 50 1.486 0.641 1.928 1.735 0.418 0.808 0.825 0.356 0.427 0.421 0.053 0.0017
600SLT250-33 0.0346 0.0329 33mil/20ga 33 0.956 0.380 2.236 2.424 0.233 0.783 1.022 0.299 0.375 0.230 0.046 0.0010
600SLT250-43 0.0451 0.0428 43mil/18ga 33 1.248 0.496 2.916 2.425 0.303 0.781 1.425 0.434 0.496 0.300 0.054 0.0012
600SLT250-54 0.0566 0.0538 54mil/16ga 50 1.565 0.622 3.678 2.432 0.377 0.779 1.793 0.543 0.620 0.360 0.061 0.0015
600SLT250-68 0.0713 0.0677 68mil/14ga 50 1.969 0.783 4.670 2.442 0.472 0.776 2.267 0.680 0.777 0.450 0.067 0.0018
800SLT250-33 0.0346 0.0329 33mil/20ga 33 3.460 1.116 6.767 2.462 0.662 0.770 1.869 0.384 0.570 0.240 0.056 0.0010
800SLT250-43 0.0451 0.0428 43mil/18ga 33 1.554 0.586 5.629 3.100 0.326 0.746 2.782 0.618 0.760 0.310 0.064 0.0013
800SLT250-54 0.0566 0.0538 54mil/16ga 50 1.949 0.735 7.090 3.106 0.407 0.744 3.548 0.792 0.955 0.380 0.071 0.0015
800SLT250-68 0.0713 0.0677 68mil/14ga 50 2.456 0.926 8.978 3.114 0.509 0.741 4.775 1.100 1.221 0.460 0.077 0.0019
•	 Material
  -33mils (20ga) 33ksi
  -43mils (18ga) 33ksi
  -54mils (16ga) 50ksi
  -68mils (14ga) 50ksi
  -All material G60 (G90 available)
•	 �Web widths: 2-1/2", 3-5/8", 4", 6" and 8"
•	 Leg length: 2-1/2"
ClarkWestern 3
The technical content of this literature is effective 07/01/09 and supersedes all previous information.  Pub. No. CW-MT 07/09
Ordering information:
MaxTrak Slotted Deflection Track
Part number Description Web width Leg length Mils Gauge KSI Coating
Weight
(lb/ft)
Standard
length (ft)
Pieces/Skid
75024 250SLT250-33 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 33 20 33 G60 .83 10 112
75025 250SLT250-43 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 43 18 33 G60 1.08 10 112
75026 250SLT250-54 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 54 16 50 G60 1.35 10 112
75027 250SLT250-68 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 68 14 50 G60 1.70 10 112
75034 362SLT250-33 3-5/8" 2-1/2" 33 20 33 G60 .95 10 160
75035 362SLT250-43 3-5/8" 2-1/2" 43 18 33 G60 1.24 10 160
75036 362SLT250-54 3-5/8" 2-1/2" 54 16 50 G60 1.56 10 160
75037 362SLT250-68 3-5/8" 2-1/2" 68 14 50 G60 1.95 10 160

Additional connection details can be found at clarkwestern.com.
Vertical Deflection
Movement
(3/4"± from guideline)
ClarkWestern 4
Center guideline
The technical content of this literature is effective 07/01/09 and supersedes all previous information.  Pub. No. CW-MT 07/09 The technical content of this literature is effective 07/01/09 and supersedes all previous information.  Pub. No. CW-MT 07/09
Ordering information:
MaxTrak 2D Slotted Deflection & Drift Track
Part number Description Web width Leg length Mils Gauge KSI Coating
Weight
(lb/ft)
Standard
length (ft)
Pieces/Skid
75124 250SLT/H250-33 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 33 20 33 G60 .83 10 112
75125 250SLT/H250-43 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 43 18 33 G60 1.08 10 112
75126 250SLT/H250-54 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 54 16 50 G60 1.35 10 112
75127 250SLT/H250-68 2-1/2" 2-1/2" 68 14 50 G60 1.70 10 112
75134 362SLT/H250-33 3-5/8" 2-1/2" 33 20 33 G60 .95 10 160
75135 362SLT/H250-43 3-5/8" 2-1/2" 43 18 33 G60 1.24 10 160
75136 362SLT/H250-54 3-5/8" 2-1/2" 54 16 50 G60 1.56 10 160
75137 362SLT/H250-68 3-5/8" 2-1/2" 68 14 50 G60 1.95 10 160
75144 400SLT/H250-33 4" 2-1/2" 33 20 33 G60 1.00 10 144
75145 400SLT/H250-43 4" 2-1/2" 43 18 33 G60 1.30 10 144
75146 400SLT/H250-54 4" 2-1/2" 54 16 50 G60 1.62 10 144
75147 400SLT/H250-68 4" 2-1/2" 68 14 50 G60 2.04 10 144
75164 600SLT/H250-33 6" 2-1/2" 33 20 33 G60 1.22 10 96
75165 600SLT/H250-43 6" 2-1/2" 43 18 33 G60 1.59 10 96
75166 600SLT/H250-54 6" 2-1/2" 54 16 50 G60 1.99 10 96
75167 600SLT/H250-68 6" 2-1/2" 68 14 50 G60 2.50 10 96
75184 800SLT/H250-33 8" 2-1/2" 33 20 33 G60 1.44 10 80
75185 800SLT/H250-43 8" 2-1/2" 43 18 33 G60 1.88 10 80
75186 800SLT/H250-54 8" 2-1/2" 54 16 50 G60 2.36 10 80
75187 800SLT/H250-68 8" 2-1/2" 68 14 50 G60 2.97 10 80
MaxTrak™ 2D Slotted Deflection & Drift Track.
MaxTrak 2D (SLT/H) is a head-of-wall deflection track
that is used for framing exterior curtain walls and non-
load bearing interior walls where vertical deflection